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FRIENDS AND FAMILY 2023 – 2024

	
	Total completed
	Extremely Likely
	Likely
	Neither Likely
Or unlikely
	Unlikely
	Extremely
unlikely
	Don’t know

	April 
	16
	10
	5
	1
	0
	0
	0

	May 
	35
	25
	9
	1
	0
	0
	0

	June 
	38
	28
	7
	3
	0
	1
	0

	July 

	62
	41
	10
	3
	3
	4
	1

	August

	127
	87
	22
	5
	4
	7
	2

	September

	143
	93
	34
	16
	0
	0
	0

	October
	141
	89
	37
	9
	3
	3
	0

	November
	32
	23
	6
	0
	0
	2
	1

	December
	74
	49
	21
	3
	0
	0
	1

	January
	46
	34
	8
	1
	3
	0
	0

	February 
	248
	175
	48
	13
	6
	6
	0

	March
	159
	108
	24
	9
	9
	7
	2
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